
8/9/2019 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6381681 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Notice for Negotiated Procurement

Reference Number 6381681

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF SAN MIGUEL, BOHOL

Title Procurement of Booklet

Area of Delivery Bohol

Solicitation Number: 2019-08-09

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement (Sec.
53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Books, Maps and Other
Publications

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 73,500.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Isidra E. Tumale
BAC Chairperson
Municipality of San Miguel,
Bohol
San Miguel
Bohol
Philippines 6323
63-038-5203016
63-038-5203016
bacsanmiguelbohol@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 09/08/2019

Last Updated / Time 09/08/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/08/2019 10:00 AM

Description
 
Republic of the Philippines
Province of Bohol
MUNICIPALITY OF SAN MIGUEL

Bids and Awards Committee
2nd Floor Municipal Hall Building, Municipal Compound, Poblacion, San Miguel, Bohol
Contact: 09287957497
Email: bacsanmiguelbohol@gmail.com

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Mode SV
PR No. 2019-07-21-5
Office MSWDO
Company Name: __________________________
Address: __________________________
PHILGEPS Registration Cert. No: __________________
Validity: _________________
Phone No.: _________________

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


8/9/2019 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6381681 2/2

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General condition on the last page, stating
the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative in sealed envelope direct
to the Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee located at Municipal Planning Coordinator’s Office, 2nd Floor Municipal
Hall Building on Tuesday, August 20, 2019 at 10:00 A.M., the time and date of the opening of the sealed quotation.

Purpose: Reproduction Senior Citizen Purchase Booklet.

Approved Budget for Contract: Php 73,500.00

No. Item Description Unit of issue Qty. Estimated
Unit Cost Estimated
Cost
1. Purchase Booklet (size: 6x4) Pcs 1,470 
TOTAL 

INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS:
1. Prices and specifications should be valid for 45 CALENDAR DAYS
2. Indicate the following information in your bid;
a. Company name, address, Tel./Fax nos.;
b. PHILGEPS Registration Certificate Number and date of validity;
c. Bidder’s offer (technical specifications/detailed description and clear pictures of items offered/brand per item;
d. Name of bidder’s authorized representative/signatory;
e. Signature and Date.
3. Bidders must submit their bids together with the following requirements:
a. Certified true copy of valid/current Mayor’s/Business Permit;
b. Certified true copy of valid/current PHILGEPS Registration Certificate/Number;
c. Omnibus Sworn Statement;
d. DTI registration;
e. Tax Clearance;
f. Delivery receipt;
g. Charge Invoice.
h. Certificate of Sole Distributor (Optional for Sole Distributor ONLY)
4. Bids /Quotation may be submitted in a sealed envelope and email or directly to the BAC Secretariat on or before
the deadline of submission of bids.
5. DELIVERY PERIOD: ____________, upon receipt of P.O. (Pls. state reason/justification if delivery cannot be made
within the period herein stated):
__________________________________________________________________________________________.
6. Terms of Payment: CHARGED ACCOUNT unless specified;
7. Total price quoted above subject to withholding tax and payable check.

ENGR. ISIDRA E. TUMALE
Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee 

__________________________
Name of Bidder’s Authorized Representative and Signature of Bidder
(Print Name below signature)

_________________________________
Date

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Booklets Booklets 1 Lot 73,500.00

Created by Isidra E. Tumale

Date Created 08/08/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

